
MU Health Executive Compliance Committee (ECC) Roster

Voting Ex Officio Name Email Charter Role Filled Other Key Role
y Alpers, Beth beth.alpers@health.missouri.edu CHRO 
y Arnold, Victor  arnoldv@health.missouri.edu ED, UP
y Barohn, Richard  rbarohn@health.missouri.edu EVC
y Bliven, Bryan blivenbr@health.missouri.edu CIO, MUHC
y Chancellor, Beth chancellorb@umsystem.edu CIO, UM
y Choma, Theodore J.  chomat@health.missouri.edu Chair, UP
y Curtright, Jonathan W.  curtrightj@health.missouri.edu CEO
y Davis, Kay  DavisN@health.missouri.edu CFO, MUHC
y Haberberger, Patty  haberbergerp@missouri.edu HR, campus
y Hagglund, Kristofer  HagglundK@health.missouri.edu Dean, SHP
y Hesemann, Laura hesemannl@health.missouri.edu Chief of Staff
y Keeney, James keeneyj@health.missouri.edu PLCC, UP
y Kennett, Michele  kennettmr@missouri.edu Reseach
y Knollmeyer, Edward J.  knollmeyere@umsystem.edu Risk
y May, Jennifer P. mayj@health.missouri.edu CCO (compliance)
y Mulholland, Pam mulhollandp@umsystem.edu SOM CAOO
y Nichols, Kirt  NicholsW@health.missouri.edu at large
y Pendleton, Robert rcphqq@umsystem.edu CQO
y Piranio, Michelle M.  piraniom@umsystem.edu CACO, UM
y Rapp, Ryan Daniel  RappR@umsystem.edu CFO, UM
y Thompson, Sarah  thompsonsarah@missouri.edu Dean, Nursing
y Whitt, Stevan P  WhittS@health.missouri.edu CCO (clinical)
y Zweig, Steve  zweigs@health.missouri.edu Dean, SOM
y vacant COO

y Epstein, Nicole E.  epsteinn@health.missouri.edu Privacy
y Hess, Robert L.  hessrl@umsystem.edu Counsel
y Little, Emily  littleew@umsystem.edu Counsel
y Settles, Julia Ann  SettlesJA@health.missouri.edu Risk
y Tegerdine, Katie  tegerdinek@health.missouri.edu Compliance
y Till, Debra tillde@umsystem.edu UM System Audit
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